
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

37 

861 

79 

231 

87 

163 

666 

667 

960 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 

William Levinsson 

Rie Debel 

Omar Mehmet 

Jesper Kryger 

Arne Hartmann 

Marte Marie Sletvold 

Thomas Hulstrøm 

Christian Pedersen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

No Class 

Moto 4½ 

No Class 

No Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Best Tm 

1:04.865 

1:23.012 

1:24.782 

1:28.396 

1:29.000 

1:29.372 

1:29.619 

1:30.253 

1:31.371 

Diff 

18.147 

19.917 

23.531 

24.135 

24.507 

24.754 

25.388 

26.506 

Best Speed 

114.885 

89.770 

87.896 

84.302 

83.730 

83.382 

83.152 

82.568 

81.558 

In Lap 

3 

2 

10 

4 

2 

9 

10 

3 

2 

Status 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Thursday 

Green 1320-1340 

Qualifying started at 13:19:12 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/12/2014 13:20 


